



A = TO OIL TANK B = TO AIR COMPRESSOR

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
-		850287T10	AIR HANDLER	1	1
1		850281A	ADAPTOR PLATE KIT	1	
2	27	850283	GASKET	1	5,3
3	27	850282	GASKET	1	3
4		828623T	REED BLOCK	6	1
5	10	855525	SCREW (M6 X 1)	12	
6		855644T	DISTRIBUTOR	1	1
7	23	855364	BUSHING	6	
8	25	855362	GROMMET	6	
9	10	40003 55	SCREW (M8 X 35)	3	
10	12	817274	WASHER	3	
11		855631A	AIR PLENUM KIT	1	
12	22	855424 9	FITTING	1	
13	22	855424 2	ELBOW	1	
14	27	850892	GASKET	1	3
15		13221A	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	
16	10	40056 85	SCREW	3	
17	13	26995	LOCKWASHER	3	
18	10	40019 87	SCREW (M4 X 10)	2	
19		855425A	THROTTLE BODY KIT	1	
20	25	855426	O RING	1	
21	10	821300 40	SCREW	4	
22		855524	PLATE	1	
23	10	818934 50	SCREW	3	
24		855588	BRACKET	1	
25	10	818934 40	SCREW (M8 X 40)	3	
26	32	855834 45	TUBING (6 IN.)	6	
27		56762	STA STRAP	13	
28	32	856060 64	TUBING (36 IN.)	1	
29	54	816311	STA STRAP	3	
30	10	818934 40	SCREW (M8 X 40)	2	
31		855284 2	BRACKET	1	
32	22	855424 3	FITTING	1	
33	22	64705	FITTING	1	
34		855884P 1	OIL PUMP	1	
35	27	856542 1	GASKET	1	5
36	27	856542	GASKET	1	5
37	32	823814 55	TUBING (25 IN.)	1	
-		854198A99	POWERHEAD	1	(200)
-		854199A99	POWERHEAD	1	(225)
-		823824A99	GASKET SET	1	